


OMELETTES
CHEESE AND MUSHROOM OMELETTE

VEG OMELETTE
Caramelised red onion, portabellini mushrooms, mixed peppers, cheddar cheese, 
cherry tomatoes & Feta

CARNI OMELETTE
Caramelised onion, salami, macon, feta, cheddar cheese and sauteed portabellini 
mushrooms

SIGNATURE BREAKFASTS
CIAO WONDER POT
Smokey Chorizo and tomato sauce with mushrooms and eggs, served with crispy bread

SALMON BAGEL

CIAO CLASSICO
2 Breakfast sausages, Portabellini mushrooms, grilled Cherry tomatoes, 2 Eggs 
macon (tell the waitress how you want your eggs) and 2 slices of Sourdough Toast

QUICKY
2 scrambled eggs and a slice of Sourdough toast

GRILLED CHEESE
Grilled Cheese and Tomato Sandwich with fries

FRIED BANANA

ASSORTED PASTRIES
Cannoli, Croissants, Danishes, Plaits

BREAKFAST MENU

[R15.00 - R18.00]

EXTRAS
TOPPINGS & SIDES
Toast

Egg

Sauteed Mushrooms

Cheese

Apricot/Strawberry Preserve

Breakfast Sausage

25
22

45

FRENCH TOAST
2 slices of sourdough french toast dusted with icing sugar

FRENCH TOAST DELUXE
A slice of sourdough french toast with brisket macon, camembert, grilled banana 
and maple syrup

14

19

34

99

109

124

134

109

124

75

69

99

89

114



[R20.00 - R60.00]

[Gluten-free base extra R50.00]

125

125

165

160

205

175

125

155

175

165

APPLE PIZZA PIE 149
Baked Apple, Cinnamon, Custard and whipped cream/ice cream

CHORIZO PIZZA 

PESTO & TRUFFLE SPECIAL 

175

175

DEBUT PIZZAS

CLASSIC S

BANANARAMA



[R20.00 - R60.00]

144

144

144

165

139

169

95

139

[Also available as open pizza]

199

199

199

**The following items are exclusively served at our Blouberg branch



Tea

35
28
44
30
38
40
45
45
45
52
15
46
45
45
55

65
65
65
65

50
60
60
60
60
60
60

65

60
60

35
35
35
35
35
30
47

25
39
40
30



Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta

Sprite

Ciao Lemonade Pitcher
Ciao Lemonade Glass
Passion fruit and lemonade 
Lime and lemonade
Cola Tonic and Lemonade 

Ginseng Single
Ginseng Double
Cold Coffee

Apple Juice
Available Fruit
Orange Juice

65
65
65

29
29
29
35
35
29
26
95
35
45
45
45

25
39
36
45



HOW TO EAT A NEAPOLITAN 
PIZZA SLICE
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